Residential For Sale

860 Sqft - 9909 1st Street, Bellevue, Washington
98004

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential
For Sale
NWM2228523
$650,000

1

0

0

860 Sqft

1970

0 Acre

USA

WA

Bellevue
98004

1st

Features

J

Parking:




Street Number:

Building Name:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent [nfo

9909

Bayside Place

0

W123° 47" 30.6"

N47° 36' 41.3"

Jolene Baijot

jolene@denfinder.com




