Residential For Sale

860 Sqft - 9909 1st Street, Bellevue, Washington 98004









Basic **Details**

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	NWM2228523	
Price:	\$650,000	
Bedrooms:	1	
Bathrooms:	0	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	860 Sqft	
Year Built:	1970	
Lot Area:	0 Acre	

Features

 $\sqrt{}$ Parking:

1

Address Map

Country:	USA
State:	WA
County:	King
City:	Bellevue
Zipcode:	98004
Street:	1st

Street Number:	9909	
Building Name:	Bayside Place	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W123° 47' 30.6''	
Latitude:	N47° 36' 41.3''	

Agent Info



Jolene Baijot [™] jolene@denfinder.com